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FESTIVAL D'EVIAN : 2024
JOUEURS Série| Cat | Club| TH2 [TH3PO| TH5
123 101 127
ALESSANDRINI Laurence 4D \ F12 X X
ALOGNINOUWA Stevie 7 S F29 X
ANCHISE Renée 4D Y LEM X X
ARAMO Gisele 4B D 015 X X X
ARGOUD Frangoise 5B \ F25 X X X
ARNOLLET Joél 1A S L28 X X
ASTIER Claude 4B D HO5 X X X
AUBERT Francine 4D \ F28 X X X
AUBRY Christine 4C \ EO6 X X X
BAHLER Michele 5D \ MAL X X X
BAQUER Eve 2A \ Qo4 X X X
BAREILLE Claudie 5A D FO7 X X X
BARROU Annie 5A D L06 X X
BAUD-GRASSET Gilberte 4D R F28 X
BEL Nicole 4A D MSH X X X
BELLANGEON Jean-Luc 3B D L19 X
BELOUINEAU Bertrand 3A \ L28 X X
BEZIEAU Claudine 5C D F29 X
BILLON Bernadette 4C R F09 X X X
BOCCON Gérard 1A \ FO4 X X
BOCCON Marie-Gabrielle 4D \ FO4 X X
BODIGLIO Raymonde 4Cc R F10 X X X
BONNIN Nicole 4A D Ho8 X X X
BORG Andrée 48 D L25 X X X
BOUCHERAND Monique 4A D F09 X X X
BOURSIVAT Régine 4A \ L06 X X X
BOVAGNE Claudine 6A \ FO5 X
BRISSOT Marie-Claude 4A \ K06 X X X
BURNIER Martine 5A \ F10 X X X
BURY Iréne 5B S M09 X X X
BUSSY Bernard 2B Vv L26 X
CABAU Claude 4c R 015 X X X
CACHON Anne-Marie 4A \ F09 X X
CANTIN Christine 7 S CDF X X
CARNAL Frangoise 7 2 F02 X
CARON Pascale 6C \ F02 X
CARREZ Elisabeth 2A \ L28 X X
CATTIN André 5D D CDF X
CHATELARD Marie-Andrée 5D \ FO5 X
CHOUMETTE Jean-Eric 5A 2 FO5 X
CONTRANT Bernard 5A \ H26 X X X
COQUARD Danielle 4B D Vo7 X X X
COUDRAY lIsabelle 5C \ Y35 X X X
COUNOTTE Nicole 4A D Y30 X X
COUPELLE Olivier 4B D RIV X
CRUCIANI Anny 4B R L25 X X X
CUTULLIC Patricia 4A S GLA X
DAGET-ROSTAN Lucie 6A \ FO5 X X
DE FREITAS Pierre 4A S FO1 X X
DECLERCQ Joélle 4D D F33 X X X
DELPHIN Monique 4A \ F06 X X X
DE MONSPEY Méryem 5B \ L31 X X X
DEVOS Jean-Claude 4c D F10 X
DEVOS Josette 5D D F10 X
DRACHE Odile 5B \ F28 X X
DUPERTUIS Christa 4A R RIV X
DUPREZ-LEBLOND Véroniqud 6A \ FO5 X X
EBENER Paola 6C S ONE X X
FAGES Francine 5A D Y03 X X X
FANTI Cathy 4A D SIo X X X
FAURE Marie-Louise 4D R F29 X
FAUTRIER Catherine 7 \ NO6 X X X
FERIOLI Betty 6A D F29 X
FLACHON Frangoise 4B S H26 X X X
FRUTIG Julien 3A S NO7 X X X
GAILLET Suzanne 48 S F29 X X X
GALANT Viviane 4A \ w27 X X X
GALIMIDI NIQUILLE Betti 4B D MSH X X X
GASTALDI Stéphanie 6D S F25 X X X
GELINEAU Annie 4D D L26 X X
GENOUD Tamara 5C S SCR X
GEORGES Anita 2B \ SIo X X X
GIRARD Christine 4A \ L19 X X X
GNUVA Catherine 5A \ F28 X X X
GOURMELON Valérie 5A S Y12 X X X
GRASS Didier 3A \ H17 X X X
GRISEL Pierrette 7 \ CDF X
GUY Marcelle 4D R F10 X X X
GUYOMARC'H Roselyne 5A R Y12 X X X
GYSIN Christiane 48 Vv CDF X
HANOTEAU Nicole 48 D F10 X X X
HENRIOT Sylvianne 3A Vv BLE X X X
JAFAR Ghislaine 7 2 F02 X
LANGILLIER Monique 4B v co4 X
LE FOULER Véronique 5B \ LO6 X
LELEU Claudie 6A D S12 X X
LESAFFRE Bernard 5C \ F25 X X X
LESAFFRE Marie-Christine 5C \Y F25 X X X
LE SCOUR Dominique 4B S FO1 X X X
LEVENBACH Kiki 4C R FO8 X X X
LIARDON Michel 5B Vv CDF X X
MAISON Héléene 6A Vv F12 X X
MALESZKA Annie 4D Vv A0l X X X
MANCA Alexis 4B S L19 X X
MANIERE Patrick 4A S FO8 X X X
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LISTE DES INSCRITS AU

(joueurs a jour de réglement, ou non frangais)

TH2
BOCCON Gérard
ARNOLLET Joél
CARREZ Elisabeth
BAQUER Eve
PAILLET Clotilde
YACOUBIAN Garen
MATHIOTTE Dominique
GEORGES Anita
ZOVIGHIAN Nouhad
GRASS Didier
BELOUINEAU Bertrand
HENRIOT Sylvianne
FRUTIG Julien
ROBERT Yves
VERDAN Nicole
VACONNET Cécile
ROUX Martine
DELPHIN Monique
POULAIN Catherine
ROUX Patricia
GIRARD Christine
BONNIN Nicole
PARIS Marie-Claude
VIGNERON Annette
BOUCHERAND Monique
TONDU Guy
VIENNE Roberte
BRISSOT Marie-Claude
MENNECHET Brigitte
FANTI Cathy
MANIERE Patrick
QUENNET Elisabeth
BEL Nicole
BOURSIVAT Régine
MOREL Christine
GALANT Viviane
TRACQ Claire
REPUSSARD Jean-Paul
MELNOTTE Yann
CACHON Anne-Marie
GAILLET Suzanne
LE SCOUR Dominique
FLACHON Francoise
CRUCIANI Anny
BORG Andrée
RAYNAL Pascal
COQUARD Danielle
ASTIER Claude
PERROT Thierry
MUSTER Yvan
ARAMO Gisele
GALIMIDI NIQUILLE Betti
HANOTEAU Nicole
MELNOTTE Catherine
BODIGLIO Raymonde
TENTHOREY Michel
CABAU Claude
AUBRY Christine
BILLON Bernadette
MARCA Marilena
ROUX Christine
LEVENBACH Kiki
GUY Marcelle
BOCCON Marie-Gabrielle
ALESSANDRINI Laurence
BAUD-GRASSET Gilberte
ANCHISE Renée
GELINEAU Annie
DECLERCQ Joélle
MOGEON Annie
MALESZKA Annie
WOLF Mireille
FAURE Marie-Louise
AUBERT Francine
MARZOLF Madeleine
CONTRANT Bernard
GOURMELON Valérie
THOMAS Jean-Pierre
FAGES Francine
BAREILLE Claudie
BURNIER Martine
CHOUMETTE Jean-Eric
MOUZARD Chantal
REBILLARD Brigitte
GNUVA Catherine
GUYOMARC'H Roselyne
MAROLLEAU Yvette
BARROU Annie
VIENNE Lucien
DE MONSPEY Méryem
REY-BELLET Michel
ARGOUD Francoise
SEYDOUX Edith
DRACHE Odile
RIAND Michéle
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2A
2A
2A
2A
2B
2B
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3B
3B
3B
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4B
4B
48
48
48
4B
48
4B
48
4B
48
48
4B
4C
4C
4c
4c
4C
4C
4c
4C
4C
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
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FO4
L28
L28
Qo4
FO4
FO5
EO5
SIo
NO6
H17
L28
BLE
NO7
F25
F28
F29
013
FO6
L29
LEM
L19
H08
L19
K06
F09
N15
F17
K06
F29
SIo
FO8
FO4
MSH
LO6
co3
w27
F21
L26
Vo7
F09
F29
FO1
H26
L25
L25
016
Vo7
HO5
NoO7
LEM
015
MSH
F10
Vo7
F10
RIV
015
EO6
FO9
AGA
V36
FO8
F10
FO4
F12
F28
LEM
L26
F33
F28
A01
L25
F29
F28
Y35
H26
Y12
L19
Y03
FO7
F10
FO5
F29
RO4
F28
Y12
F09
LO6
F17
131
AGA
F25
SCR
F28
F10
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CLASSEMENT INTERNATIONAL

TH3 PO
SEIXAS Roberto
BAQUER Eve
PAILLET Clotilde
MATHIOTTE Dominique
GEORGES Anita
ZOVIGHIAN Nouhad
GRASS Didier
BELOUINEAU Bertrand
HENRIOT Sylvianne
FRUTIG Julien
ROBERT Yves
VERDAN Nicole
VACONNET Cécile
NOIROT Pascal
ROUX Martine
RIQUET Danielle
DE FREITAS Pierre
DELPHIN Monique
POULAIN Catherine
ROUX Patricia
GIRARD Christine
BONNIN Nicole
COUNOTTE Nicole
PARIS Marie-Claude
VIGNERON Annette
BOUCHERAND Monique
TONDU Guy
BRISSOT Marie-Claude
NICOLAS Myriam
MENNECHET Brigitte
FANTI Cathy
MANIERE Patrick
BEL Nicole
BOURSIVAT Régine
MOREL Christine
GALANT Viviane
TRACQ Claire
MELNOTTE Yann
CACHON Anne-Marie
GAILLET Suzanne
LE SCOUR Dominique
FLACHON Francoise
CRUCIANI Anny
BORG Andrée
RAYNAL Pascal
COQUARD Danielle
ASTIER Claude
PERROT Thierry
MANCA Alexis
ARAMO Gisele
GALIMIDI NIQUILLE Betti
HANOTEAU Nicole
MELNOTTE Catherine
BODIGLIO Raymonde
CABAU Claude
AUBRY Christine
BILLON Bernadette
MARCA Marilena
ROUX Christine
LEVENBACH Kiki
GUY Marcelle
ALESSANDRINI Laurence
RIQUET Jean-Pierre
GELINEAU Annie
DECLERCQ Joélle
MOGEON Annie
MALESZKA Annie
WOLF Mireille
AUBERT Francine
MARZOLF Madeleine
CONTRANT Bernard
GOURMELON Valérie
THOMAS Jean-Pierre
FAGES Francine
BAREILLE Claudie
BURNIER Martine
MOUZARD Chantal
REBILLARD Brigitte
GNUVA Catherine
GUYOMARC'H Roselyne
BARROU Annie
DE MONSPEY Méryem
PITTET Dominique
ARGOUD Frangoise
LIARDON Michel
SEYDOUX Edith
RIAND Michéle
BURY Iréne
LESAFFRE Bernard
COUDRAY Isabelle
LESAFFRE Marie-Christine
SAMMUT Solange
REINS Marie-Claude
BAHLER Michele
MAISON Héléne

1A
2A
2A
2B
2B
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3B
3B
3B
3B
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4C
4c
4c
4ac
4c
4ac
4C
4c
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
5D
5D
5D
6A
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BLE
Qo4
FO4
EO5
e}
NO6
H17
L28
BLE
NO7
F25
F28
F29
013
013
Y03
FO1
FO6
L29
LEM
L19
HO8
Y30
L19
K06
F09
N15
K06
034
F29
SIO
FO8
MSH
L06
co3
w27
F21
Vo7
F09
F29
Fo1
H26
L25
L25
016
Vo7
HO5
NO7
L19
015
MSH
F10
Vo7
F10
015
EO06
F09
AGA
V36
FO8
F10
F12
Y03
L26
F33
F28
A01
L25
F28
Y35
H26
Y12
L19
Y03
FO7
F10
F29
RO4
F28
Y12
L06
L31
RIV
F25
CDF
SCR
F10
M09
F25
Y35
F25
MAL
Al0
MAL
F12
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THS5
BOCCON Gérard
ARNOLLET Joél
CARREZ Elisabeth
BAQUER Eve
PAILLET Clotilde
MATHIOTTE Dominique
BUSSY Bernard
GEORGES Anita
ZOVIGHIAN Nouhad
GRASS Didier
HENRIOT Sylvianne
FRUTIG Julien
BELLANGEON Jean-Luc
WEBER Sylvie
ROBERT Yves
VERDAN Nicole
VACONNET Cécile
NOIROT Pascal
ROUX Martine
RIQUET Danielle
DE FREITAS Pierre
DELPHIN Monique
SCHMITT Annie
VAUCHER Elisabeth
POULAIN Catherine
ROUX Patricia
GIRARD Christine
BONNIN Nicole
COUNOTTE Nicole
PARIS Marie-Claude
VIGNERON Annette
BOUCHERAND Monique
DUPERTUIS Christa
TONDU Guy
VIENNE Roberte
BRISSOT Marie-Claude
NICOLAS Myriam
MENNECHET Brigitte
FANTI Cathy
MANIERE Patrick
QUENNET Elisabeth
BEL Nicole
BOURSIVAT Régine
MOREL Christine
GALANT Viviane
TRACQ Claire
CUTULLIC Patricia
REPUSSARD Jean-Paul
MELNOTTE Yann
GAILLET Suzanne
LE SCOUR Dominique
PACHE Josiane
FLACHON Francoise
CRUCIANI Anny
BORG Andrée
RAYNAL Pascal
COQUARD Danielle
ASTIER Claude
PERROT Thierry
MUSTER Yvan
MANCA Alexis
ARAMO Gisele
LANGILLIER Monique
GYSIN Christiane
COUPELLE Olivier
GALIMIDI NIQUILLE Betti
HANOTEAU Nicole
MELNOTTE Catherine
BODIGLIO Raymonde
CABAU Claude
AUBRY Christine
BILLON Bernadette
MARCA Marilena
ROUX Christine
LEVENBACH Kiki
DEVOS Jean-Claude
GUY Marcelle
BOCCON Marie-Gabrielle
MARTIN Pauline
ANCHISE Renée
RIQUET Jean-Pierre
DECLERCQ Joélle
MOGEON Annie
MALESZKA Annie
WOLF Mireille
AUBERT Francine
MARZOLF Madeleine
CONTRANT Bernard
GOURMELON Valérie
THOMAS Jean-Pierre
FAGES Francine
BAREILLE Claudie
BURNIER Martine
MOUZARD Chantal
REBILLARD Brigitte

1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2B
2B
2B
3A
3A
3A
3A
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
48
48
4B
4B
48
4B
48
4B
4B
48
48
4B
4B
48
4B
4B
48
4B
4C
4c
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
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FO4
L28
L28
Qo4
FO4
EO5
L26
N(e]
NO6
H17
BLE
NO7
L19
L13
F25
F28
F29
013
013
Y03
FO1
FO6
LO6
LEM
L29
LEM
L19
H08
Y30
L19
K06
F09
RIV
N15
F17
K06
034
F29
Ne]
FO8
FO4
MSH
LO6
co3
w27
F21
GLA
L26
Vo7
F29
FO1
RIV
H26
L25
L25
016
Vo7
HO5
NO7
LEM
L19
015
co4
CDF
RIV
MSH
F10
Vo7
F10
015
E06
F09
AGA
V36
FO8
F10
F10
FO4
SCR
LEM
Y03
F33
F28
A0l
L25
F28
Y35
H26
Y12
L19
Y03
FO7
F10
F29
RO4
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MARCA Marilena
MAROLLEAU Yvette
MARTIN Pauline
MARZOLF Madeleine
MATHIOTTE Dominique
MELNOTTE Catherine
MELNOTTE Yann
MENNECHET Brigitte
MOGEON Annie
MOREL Christine
MOURON Frangoise
MOUZARD Chantal
MUSTER Yvan
NICOLAS Myriam
NOIROT Pascal
PACHE Josiane
PAILLET Clotilde
PARIS Marie-Claude
PERROT Thierry
PITTET Dominique
POULAIN Catherine
PRESSET Violaine
QUENNET Elisabeth
RAYNAL Pascal
REBILLARD Brigitte
REINS Marie-Claude
REPUSSARD Jean-Paul
REY-BELLET Michel
REY-BELLET Claudine
RIAND Michéle
RIQUET Danielle
RIQUET Jean-Pierre
ROBERT Yves

ROUX Patricia

ROUX Christine
ROUX Martine
SAMMUT Solange
SCHMITT Annie
SEIXAS Roberto
SERPINET Jacqueline
SEYDOUX Edith
TENTHOREY Michel
THOMAS Jean-Pierre
TONDU Guy
TOURNIER Micheline
TRACQ Claire
TROCHET Jean-Sébastien
VACONNET Cécile
VASSALLO Yolande
VAUCHER Elisabeth
VERDAN Nicole
VIENNE Roberte
VIENNE Lucien
VIGNERON Annette
WEBER Sylvie

WOLF Mireille
WOLFF Marinette
YACOUBIAN Garen
ZOVIGHIAN Nouhad

4c
5A
4D
4D
2B
4C
4A
4A
4D
4A
6C
5A
48
4A
3B
4B
2A
4A
4B
5B
4A

4A
48
5A
5D
4A
5B
5D
5B
4A
4D
3B
4A
4C
4A
5D
4A
1A

5B
4c
5A
4A
5B
4A
5C
3B
6A
4A
3B
4A
5B
4A
3B
4D
5C
2A
3A
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AGA
F09
SCR
Y35
EO5
Vo7
Vo7
F29
F28
co3
F29
F29
LEM
034
013
RIV
FO4
L19
NO7
RIV
L29
F02
FO4
016
RO4
Al0
L26
AGA
AGA
F10
Y03
Y03
F25
LEM
V36
013
MAL
L06
BLE
F29
SCR
RIV
L19
N15
F29
F21
F02
F29
FO4
LEM
F28
F17
F17
K06
L13
L25
F29
FO5
NO6
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BURY Iréne

LESAFFRE Bernard
WOLFF Marinette
COUDRAY Isabelle
TROCHET Jean-Sébastien
LESAFFRE Marie-Christine
SAMMUT Solange
REY-BELLET Claudine
REINS Marie-Claude
BAHLER Michele
CHATELARD Marie-Andrée
FERIOLI Betty

MAISON Héléne
DUPREZ-LEBLOND Véronique
DAGET-ROSTAN Lucie
LELEU Claudie

VASSALLO Yolande
BOVAGNE Claudine
EBENER Paola

CARON Pascale
MOURON Frangoise
GASTALDI Stéphanie
PRESSET Violaine

JAFAR Ghislaine

CARNAL Frangoise
SERPINET Jacqueline
ALOGNINOUWA Stevie
FAUTRIER Catherine

5B
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
6A
6A
6A
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M09
F25
F29
Y35
F02
F25
MAL
AGA
Al0
MAL
FO5
F29
F12
FO5
FO5
s12
FO4
FO5
ONE
F02
F29
F25
F02
F02
F02
F29
F29
No6

LELEU Claudie
TF VASSALLO Yolande
TF EBENER Paola
GASTALDI Stéphanie
CANTIN Christine
FAUTRIER Catherine

6A
6A
6C
6D
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§12
FO4
ONE
F25
CDF
NO6
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TF

GNUVA Catherine
GUYOMARC'H Roselyne
MAROLLEAU Yvette
VIENNE Lucien

DE MONSPEY Méryem
REY-BELLET Michel
PITTET Dominique

LE FOULER Véronique
ARGOUD Francoise
LIARDON Michel
SEYDOUX Edith
DRACHE Odile

RIAND Michéle

BURY Iréne
TOURNIER Micheline
LESAFFRE Bernard
BEZIEAU Claudine
COUDRAY Isabelle
GENOUD Tamara
LESAFFRE Marie-Christine
SAMMUT Solange
REY-BELLET Claudine
CATTIN André
BAHLER Michele
DEVOS Josette
DUPREZ-LEBLOND Véroniqu
DAGET-ROSTAN Lucie
VASSALLO Yolande
GASTALDI Stéphanie
GRISEL Pierrette
CANTIN Christine
FAUTRIER Catherine

5A
5A
5A
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
6A
6A
6A
6D
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F28

Y12

F09

F17

L31
AGA
RIV

LO6

F25

CDF
SCR

F28

F10
M09
F29

F25

F29

Y35

SCR

F25
MAL
AGA
CDF
MAL
F10

FO5

FO5

FO4

F25

CDF
CDF
NO6



